FASE COMARCAL D'ATLETISME

PROVA

LLOC MARCA DORSAL

1 3,95 272
2 3,9 268
3 3,62 267
4 3,52 270
5 3,42 262
6 3,42 277
7 3,2 257
8 3,15 300
9 3,12 219
11 2,7 255
10 2,52 201
12 24 348
13 3,08 291
15 2,31 247
16 2,85 295
17 2,8 221

18 2,6 220

LLORET DE MAR

24 DE MARG DE 2023

LLARGADA SUB12F

ATLETA
ROGER MERIDENO
GUILLEM VALENTI
JAN VALENTI
BIEL GIRALT
ARNAU FRESQUET
SIMON KUTCHER
ARNAU VALLS
LLUC PALOMO
LUIGI PEREZ SIRONI
LLUC MEDRANO
ALEIX FRAILE
PAU GALLEGO
TONY SANCHEZ
MARC JIMENEZ
RYAN ROTH
ANDER COTANO GRANDE
DIEGO PEREZ SIRONI

CAT.
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB10
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12

ANY
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012

LLICENCIA
CT1228
CT1227
CT1225

0
CT1223

CL28725563
0

o O O o o

CLuB
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
ESCOLA NAPOLEO SOLIVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CLUB OLIMPIC FARNERS
EEM CALDES
CALLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CALLORET-LA SELVA
ESCOLA NAPOLEO SOLIVA
ESCOLA NAPOLEO SOLIVA

1
3,95
39
3,62
3,45
3,33
342
3,2
3,02
31
X
2,52
X
3,05
2,31
X
X
X

39

35

3,12
2,32
3,15
2,77

2,35
2,4
2,95
2,3
2,85
2,8
2,58

3,78

3,52
3,42
32
2,27
29
312
2,7
23

3,08
24

2,7
2,6



